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HILLIARD, FL 32046
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 1.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
4

89,177
3,665
45,000

137,842
75,950
61,892

HX HB 36,892
25,000

137,842
0

119,155

1299/0550 3/02/2005 QC U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUSSELMAN DIANE FREDI

MUSSELMAN DIANE F &

1284/1847 12/30/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUSSELMAN DIANE FREDI

MUSSELMAN DIANE & J
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2023HX Base Yr

2845 FOXGLOVE PL, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,344 120.6400 120.64 162,140 1954 1954 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1993 1,200 79,622

FSP 130 40 1993 52 3,450

FSP 230 40 1993 92 6,104

1,560 1,344 89,177

BAS=[YR=1993]  W22 FSP=[YR=1993]  W13 S10 E13 N10 $ S10 W13
S28 E6 FSP=[YR=1993]  S10 E23 N10 W23 $ E29 N38 $ .

BAS
1993

22

10

13

28

6

29

38

FSP
1993

13

10

13

10

FSP
1993

10

23

10

23

1 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 34 20 680.00 SF 26.95 26.95 100 1970 1970 3 20 3,665

3,665

1 000100 C RES 100 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


